Vũ Hải Yến _ THCS Nam Hà _ Kiến An
CAUHOI
1. Rút gọn biểu thức


	a)                               b) 

2. Chứng minh đẳng thức: 
DAPAN
	Đáp án
	Điểm

	1a
	

                         
	0,25

	
	

	0,25

	1b
	
     
	0,25

	
	

	0,25

	2
	
Xét VT: T =
	0,25

	
	
   
=> đpcm
	0,25
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